7housing

SMALL AREA FAIR MARKET RENT (#mr)
PAYMENT STANDARD

Effective January 1, 2021

OBR 1BR 2BR 3BR 4BR 5BR 6BR
2806 Barrington $1,298 $1,463 $1,760 $2,189 $2,629 $3,024 $3,418
2807 Block Island $1,020 $1,026 $1,294 $1,810 $2,020 $2,322 $2,626
2809 Bristol* $1,012 $1,144 $1,375 $1,705 $1,870 $2,366 $2,674
2812 Carolina $1,221 $1,364 $1,650 $2,057 $2,464 $2,834 $3,203
2813 Charlestown $1,122 $1,265 $1,518 $1,892 $2,266 $2,606 $2,946
2814 Clayville $1,023 $1,155 $1,386 $1,727 $2,068 $2,378 $2,688
2815 Exeter $1,045 $1,177 $1,419 $1,760 $2,112 $2,429 $2,746
2817 Forestdale $1,397 $1,573 $1,892 $2,354 $2,827 $3,251 $3,675
2822 Foster $979 $1,100 $1,320 $1,639 $1,969 $2,265 $2,560

*Jurisdiction shared with local Public Housing Authority



Small Area Fair Market Rent (FMR) Payment Standard (PS)

2824

2825

2831

2832

2833

2835

2836

2837

2841

2842

2852

2857

2871

Glocester

Hope

Hope Valley

Hopkinton

Jamestown

Kenyon

Little Compton

Middletown

Narragansett*

Newport*

North Kingstown

North Smithfield

Peace Dale

OBR

$935

$1,001

$1,144

$1,298

$1,020

$1,397

$1,320

$1,199

$1,129

$1,130

$1,045

$932

$1,232

1BR

$1,056

$1,122

$1,287

$1,342

$1,026

$1,573

$1,496

$1,353

$1,272

$1,273

$1,177

$1,051

$1,386

2BR

$1,265

$1,353

$1,551

$1,672

$1,294

$1,892

$1,793

$1,628

$1,652

$1,652

$1,419

$1,263

$1,804

3BR

$1,573

$1,683

$1,925

$2,277

$1,810

$2,354

$2,233

$2,024

$2,334

$2,334

$1,760

$1,571

$2,552

4BR

$1,892

$2,024

$2,310

$2,585

$2,020

$2,827

$2,673

$2,431

$2,861

$2,861

$2,123

$1,885

$3,124

5BR

$2,176

$2,328

$2,657

$2,973

$2,322

$3,251

$3,075

$2,796

$3,290

$3,290

$2,442

$2,168

$3,593

6BR

$2,460

$2,631

$3,003

$3,361

$2,626

$3,675

$3,475

$3,160

$3,719

$3,719

$2,760

$2,451

$4,061

*Jurisdiction shared with local Public Housing Authority

/I'T



Small Area Fair Market Rent (FMR) Payment Standard (PS)

2873

2874

2875

2876

2877

2879

2882

2883

2892

2894

2896

2898

Portsmouth

Rockville

Saunderstown

Scituate

Shannock

Slatersville

Slocum

South Kingstown

Wakefield

West Greenwich

Wood River Junction

Wyoming

OBR

$1,122

$1,188

$1,243

$1,188

$1,089

$1,144

$1,070

$1,089

$1,397

$1,177

$1,078

$1,023

1BR

$1,199

$1,331

$1,397

$1,331

$1,221

$1,287

$1,220

$1,221

$1,573

$1,254

$1,221

$1,144

2BR

$1,496

$1,595

$1,683

$1,606

$1,474

$1,551

$1,460

S1,474

$1,892

$1,551

$1,463

$1,386

3BR

$1,980

$1,991

$2,090

$2,002

$1,837

$1,925

$1,820

$1,837

$2,354

$2,035

$1,815

$1,727

4BR

$2,321

$2,365

$2,508

$2,398

$2,200

$2,310

$2,160

$2,200

$2,827

$2,365

$2,189

$2,068

5BR

$2,670

$2,720

$2,884

$2,758

$2,530

$2,657

$2,484

$2,530

$3,251

$2,720

$2,518

$2,378

6BR

$3,017

$3,075

$3,260

$3,117

$2,860

$3,003

$2,808

$2,860

$3,675

$3,075

$2,846

$2,688



