

## SMALL AREA FAIR MARKET RENT (FMR) PAYMENT STANDARD

Effective January 1, 2021

		OBR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR	5BR	6BR
2806	Barrington	\$1,298	\$1,463	\$1,760	\$2,189	\$2,629	\$3,024	\$3,418
2807	Block Island	\$1,020	\$1,026	\$1,294	\$1,810	\$2,020	\$2,322	\$2,626
2809	Bristol*	\$1,012	\$1,144	\$1,375	\$1,705	\$1,870	\$2,366	\$2,674
2812	Carolina	\$1,221	\$1,364	\$1,650	\$2,057	\$2,464	\$2,834	\$3,203
2813	Charlestown	\$1,122	\$1,265	\$1,518	\$1,892	\$2,266	\$2,606	\$2,946
2814	Clayville	\$1,023	\$1,155	\$1,386	\$1,727	\$2,068	\$2,378	\$2,688
2815	Exeter	\$1,045	\$1,177	\$1,419	\$1,760	\$2,112	\$2,429	\$2,746
2817	Forestdale	\$1,397	\$1,573	\$1,892	\$2,354	\$2,827	\$3,251	\$3,675
2822	Foster	\$979	\$1,100	\$1,320	\$1,639	\$1,969	\$2,265	\$2,560

		OBR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR	5BR	6BR
2824	Glocester	\$935	\$1,056	\$1,265	\$1,573	\$1,892	\$2,176	\$2,460
2825	Норе	\$1,001	\$1,122	\$1,353	\$1,683	\$2,024	\$2,328	\$2,631
2831	Hope Valley	\$1,144	\$1,287	\$1,551	\$1,925	\$2,310	\$2,657	\$3,003
2832	Hopkinton	\$1,298	\$1,342	\$1,672	\$2,277	\$2,585	\$2,973	\$3,361
2833	Jamestown	\$1,020	\$1,026	\$1,294	\$1,810	\$2,020	\$2,322	\$2,626
2835	Kenyon	\$1,397	\$1,573	\$1,892	\$2,354	\$2,827	\$3,251	\$3,675
2836	Little Compton	\$1,320	\$1,496	\$1,793	\$2,233	\$2,673	\$3,075	\$3,475
2837	Middletown	\$1,199	\$1,353	\$1,628	\$2,024	\$2,431	\$2,796	\$3,160
2841	Narragansett*	\$1,129	\$1,272	\$1,652	\$2,334	\$2,861	\$3,290	\$3,719
2842	Newport*	\$1,130	\$1,273	\$1,652	\$2,334	\$2,861	\$3,290	\$3,719
2852	North Kingstown	\$1,045	\$1,177	\$1,419	\$1,760	\$2,123	\$2,442	\$2,760
2857	North Smithfield	\$932	\$1,051	\$1,263	\$1,571	\$1,885	\$2,168	\$2,451
2871	Peace Dale	\$1,232	\$1,386	\$1,804	\$2,552	\$3,124	\$3,593	\$4,061

\*Jurisdiction shared with local Public Housing Authority



		OBR	1BR	2BR	3BR	4BR	5BR	6BR
2873	Portsmouth	\$1,122	\$1,199	\$1,496	\$1,980	\$2,321	\$2,670	\$3,017
2874	Rockville	\$1,188	\$1,331	\$1,595	\$1,991	\$2,365	\$2,720	\$3,075
2875	Saunderstown	\$1,243	\$1,397	\$1,683	\$2,090	\$2,508	\$2,884	\$3,260
2876	Scituate	\$1,188	\$1,331	\$1,606	\$2,002	\$2,398	\$2,758	\$3,117
2877	Shannock	\$1,089	\$1,221	\$1,474	\$1,837	\$2,200	\$2,530	\$2,860
2879	Slatersville	\$1,144	\$1,287	\$1,551	\$1,925	\$2,310	\$2,657	\$3,003
2882	Slocum	\$1,070	\$1,220	\$1,460	\$1,820	\$2,160	\$2,484	\$2,808
2883	South Kingstown	\$1,089	\$1,221	\$1,474	\$1,837	\$2,200	\$2,530	\$2,860
2892	Wakefield	\$1,397	\$1,573	\$1,892	\$2,354	\$2,827	\$3,251	\$3,675
2894	West Greenwich	\$1,177	\$1,254	\$1,551	\$2,035	\$2,365	\$2,720	\$3,075
2896	Wood River Junction	\$1,078	\$1,221	\$1,463	\$1,815	\$2,189	\$2,518	\$2,846
2898	Wyoming	\$1,023	\$1,144	\$1,386	\$1,727	\$2,068	\$2,378	\$2,688

